
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

15 
420X 

9 
11 
0 

5X 
6X 

12 

Name 

Gage Grant 
Xander Malatesta 
Antoine Sugar 
Reese Hussey 
Theo Bousquet 
Grace Madison 
Paxton Layne 

Florian Bousquet 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 

Diff 

11.894 
12.289 
13.560 
37.031 
38.765 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:40.696 
12:52.590 
12:52.985 
12:54.256 
13:17.727 
13:19.461 
12:52.501 

10.361 

Best Tm 

52.958 
53.709 
53.663 
53.292 
53.935 
55.045 
1:00.361 

In Lap 

8 
3 
9 
8 
8 

14 
11 

0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

11.894 

Avg. Speed 

46.379 

Best Lap Tm 

52.958 

Best Speed 

47.585 

Best Lap by 

15 - Gage Grant 

 

Printed: 9/12/2021 8:32:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #8 

Lo206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:25:32 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

9/11/2021 19:29 


