

Summer Race #8		Sorted on Laps
Lo206 JR1 Novice	CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles	
Main	9/11/2021 19:29	
Race (14 Laps) started at 20:25:32		
D N	Learn DW TetalTea DestTea Teller Occurret	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
LO206 J	R1 Nov							
1	15	Gage Grant	14		12:40.696	52.958	8	
2	420X	Xander Malatesta	14	11.894	12:52.590	53.709	3	
3	9	Antoine Sugar	14	12.289	12:52.985	53.663	9	
4	11	Reese Hussey	14	13.560	12:54.256	53.292	8	
5	0	Theo Bousquet	14	37.031	13:17.727	53.935	8	
6	5X	Grace Madison	14	38.765	13:19.461	55.045	14	
7	6X	Paxton Layne	12	2 Laps	12:52.501	1:00.361	11	
Not class	sified							
DNF	12	Florian Bousquet		DNF	10.361		0	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
11.894	46.379	52.958	47.585	15 - Gage Grant

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff